
1 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 6 77.99 39.54 40.45 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 2 2 2

6 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 7.60 -0.60 7.00-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 1 2 1

9 2T+2T*+2Lo<< * 1.98 X -0.62 1.36-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

43.34 39.54

Composition 2.67 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.105.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

40.45

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 69.12 36.47 35.65 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 0 0 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 2 0 0 0

6 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2A+SEQ F 5.61 X -1.65 3.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! F 5.61 X -1.05 4.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 0 0 1

38.40 36.47

Composition 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

35.65

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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3 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 3 68.31 34.74 34.57 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.260 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 0 1 1

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

10 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.59 3.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

35.55 34.74

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

34.57

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 2 65.90 31.53 35.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 2

4 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 0 0 0 1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

8 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.67 5.38-2 -2 -2 -2 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.19 2.44-3 -4 -2 -4 -5

10 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.62 0.38-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

34.08 31.53

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00

35.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 63.68 29.77 35.91 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

5 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.69 3.75-2 -4 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

8 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 0 0 1

32.06 29.77

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.454.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

35.91

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 濱  本      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 46.83 17.19 31.64 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.42 1.92-2 -5 -3 -4 -2

3 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.61 0.83-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.76 2.72-5 -5 -4 -4 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

22.07 17.19

Composition 2.67 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.854.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.25

31.64

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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